Pos

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29

30
31
32
33
34

Num
1102

1034

1101
1047
1019
1100
1014
1045
1108
1082
1097
1115
1055
1098
1090
1021

1003
1065
1018
1058
1094
1053
1068

1005
1106
1057
1008

1041
1091

1056
1020
1025
1016
1086

IX CIRCUITO ESPORTIVO MTC

Atleta

CLAUDIA GONCALVES DE SOUSA
SOARES

FLAVIA DO VALLE OLIVEIRA ANDREA

SAMARA SAVIOTTI MARTINS ANDRADE
KELLY CRISTINE CARVALHO DE PAULA
CAROLINE JEUNON GOMES DA CUNHA
DIANA FERNANDES DE MOURA

AUREA SOARES ZICA

JULIA GALIZZI

JUCIMAR CAETANO DE OLIVEIRA MEIRA
RUBIA MARCIA RAMOS

YASMIN PEREIRA LACERDA

LUCIANA TOLEDO

MARIA DA CONCEICAO SOARES ZICA
ANGELINA LANCHOTTI VELLASCO
VANESSA LANNA FRANCO CAMPOS

CLAUDIA CRISTINA ALMEIDA COSTA
GATTI

ADRIANA STOPPA

PAULA PASTOR NOGUEIRA

CAROLINA FONSECA VILELA

MARIA MONICA LACERDA PEREIRA
WANEIDA DE PAULA ALMEIDA BARROS
MARIA CRISTINA COSTA DE ALMEIDA

PRISCILLA HOLLERBACH DE AGUILAR
MATSUSHITA

AIDA ROCHELLY DE BARROS
ADRIANA BAZOLLI MARCAL

MARIA EULALIA ATAIDE DE CASTRO
ALICE SILVA DE MELO

IARA VIEIRA VELOSO PINHEIRO

VERA LUCIA MEIJON DE SOUZA
CAMPOS

MARIA ESTHER PIRES ALTOE
CHRISTIANA DE ANDRADE NICACIO
DANIELLE ALMEIDA SARMENTO
BRUNA BRAZ

TEREZA CRISTINA RESENDE MENDES
CAMPOS
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Idd.

51

63

38
42
31
41
28
25
50
54
31
35
59
16
62
50

53
54
50
55
51
64
45

49
50
63
41

71
71

64
50
54
40
60

FEM

Faixa
F5059

F6099

F3039
F4049
F3039
F4049
F2029
F2029
F5059
F5059
F3039
F3039
F5059
F1419
F6099
F5059

F5059
F5059
F5059
F5059
F5059
F6099
FA049

F4049
F5059
F6099
F4049

F6099
F6099

F6099
F5059
F5059
FA049
F6099

F.E

DN P P WN R NP NP PR

N N O 00 NN O U

10

11
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C.

Equipe

MINAS TENIS
NAUTICO CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS
NAUTICO CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE

MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE
MINAS TENIS CLUBE

Tempo
00:46:47

00:50:17

00:50:56
00:53:12
00:53:03
00:53:57
00:54:21
00:54:47
00:56:29
00:56:50
00:57:11
00:58:51
00:59:08
00:59:49
00:59:59
01:00:10

01:00:48
01:02:17
01:02:43
01:02:48
01:03:55
01:05:06
01:05:43

01:06:23
01:06:53
01:06:56
01:07:22

01:08:43
01:08:49

01:09:21
01:11:15
01:11:16
01:12:17
01:13:26



IX CIRCUITO ESPORTIVO MTC

10KM FEM
35 1012 ANDREA CAMACHO FITTIPALDI F 59 F5059 13 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 01:19:32
36 1023 CRISTINA QUEIROGA DA CUNHA F 55 F5059 14 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 01:20:08
37 1071 LUCIANA RICALDONI F 54  F5059 15 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 01:20:09
38 1030 ELIANA FALCI SOUSA F 77 F6099 8 MINAS TENIS CLUBE 01:21:19
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